Uniphos
KwikSense
Smart Digital Gas Transmitter
Engineered to
deliver in the most
challenging
conditions and
safeguard your

the table.
Smart Sensor Modules available for Gases
Ordering code Gas Name Range Resolution Technology
SSA0074A Acetic Acid 0-30 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0099C Acetylene 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0082A Ammonia 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0082B Ammonia 0-1000 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0099V Butadiene 0-50 ppm 1 ppm  PID
SSA0099S Butadiene 0-100% LEL 1% LEL NDIR
SSA0061A Bromine 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0099D Butanol 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0025A Carbon Dioxide 0-5% v/v 0.01 %v/v NDIR
SSA0025B Carbon Dioxide 0-100% v/v 1% v/v NDIR
SSA0021A Carbon Disulfide 0-50 ppm 1 ppm  PID
SSA0021B Carbon Disulfide 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0020D Carbon Monoxide 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0020E Carbon Monoxide 0-200 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0020F Carbon Monoxide 0-300 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0020B Carbon Monoxide 0-500 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0020A Carbon Monoxide 0-1000 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0020C Carbon Monoxide 0-2000 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0060B Chlorine 0-10 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0060A Chlorine 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0062A Chlorine Dioxide 0-1 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0097A Ethylene 0-1500 ppm 5 ppm EC
SSA0099AJ Ethylene Dichloride 0-100% LEL 1% LEL NDIR
SSA0083A ETO 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0083B ETO 0-100 ppm 1 ppm EC
SSA0098A Formaldehyde 0-10 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0099A Hydrocarbon (Methane) 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0099G Hydrocarbon (Methane) 500-10000 ppm 10 ppm SS
SSA0099AS HC & H2 0-100% LEL 0.1% LEL MPS
SSA0099H Hydrocarbon 50-1000 ppm 1 ppm  SS
SSA0090A Hydrogen (IIC) 0-1000 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0090B Hydrogen (IIC) 0-100% LEL 1% LEL EC
SSA0090C Hydrogen (IIC) 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0070A Hydrogen Chloride 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0075B Hydrogen Cyanide 0-30 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0075A Hydrogen Cyanide 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0072A Hydrogen Fluoride 0-10 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0030A Hydrogen Sulphide 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0030B Hydrogen Sulphide 0-20 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0099O Iso-Butane 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0099B LPG 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0099T LPG 0-100% LEL 1% LEL NDIR
SSA0099P MEK 0-100% LEL 1% LEL NDIR
SSA0099E Methane 0-100% LEL 1% LEL NDIR
SSA0099F Methane 0-100% v/v 1% v/v NDIR
SSA0099K Methanol 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0099M Methanol 0-500 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0099U Methanol 0-100% LEL 1% LEL PID
SSA0035A Mercaptan* 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0051A Methyl Bromide 0-200 ppm 1 ppm  SS
SSA0087A Mono Methyl Amine 0-100 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0099N N-Butane 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0099K Methanol 0-100 ppm 1 ppm EC
SSA0081A Nitrogen Dioxide 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0080B Nitric Oxide 0-200 ppm 1 ppm EC
SSA0089A Nitrous Oxide 0-1000 ppm 10 ppm NDIR
SSA0010A Oxygen 0-25% v/v 0.1 %v/v EC
SSA0015A Ozone 0-1 ppm 0.01 ppm EC
SSA0055A Phosgene 0-1 ppm 0.01 ppm EC
SSA0050A Phosphine 0-10 ppm 0.01 ppm EC
SSA0050B Phosphine 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0050C Phosphine 0-20 ppm 0.01 ppm  EC
SSA0050D Phosphine 0-5000 ppm 10 ppm  EC
SSA0050E Phosphine 0-2000 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0099I Propane 0-100% LEL 1% LEL NDIR
SSA0099J Propane 0-100% LEL 1% LEL Pellistor
SSA0099L Propylene 0-2% v/v 0.01% v/v NDIR
SSA0053A Silane 0-15 ppm 1 ppm  EC
SSA0040A Sulphur Dioxide 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm EC
SSA0100C VOC (Benzene) 0-20 ppm 0.1 ppm  PID